
ORDER 
FORM

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Name:      Company: 

ID/Co. Registration No.:   

Address (Street):   Code: 

Address (Postal):   Code: 

Tel:     Fax: 

Email: 

PAYMENT OPTIONS

**EXISTING DEBIT ORDER CUSTOMERS ONLY: I/We would like to add this purchase to my/our existing debit order account:

I/We wish to open a Juta account My company/institution will pay              I will pay

Please debit my credit card account number:

Expiry:Visa Master

Please debit my Juta account number: NOTE: A Juta account will be opened for new 
customers subject to standard credit reference 
checks and approvals. In the event of non-
payment the account holder will be responsible 
for collection and legal costs incurred.

** �Option available to existing debit order clients only – to open a NEW 
debit order account an initial purchase of at least R2500 is required.
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Commencing on the 1st day of the month following date of invoice. Debit order period: 6 months 12 months

Authorised signature: 

NOTE: Customers are able to settle their debit order account in full, or pay additional amounts 
into their debit order account at any time via direct deposit. All future purchases will be 
amortised, interest-free, over a 6 or 12 month period as elected by the customer.

JUTA LAW BUSINESS CONSULTANTS

Key Account Manager: 
Department of Justice & Correctional Services, 

Office of the Chief Justice, National Prosecuting Authority, 
Legal Aid South Africa & South African Police Service

Pappy Padachy
Cell: 083 561 2707  |  Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7204  |  Fax: +27 (0) 11 883 8169 

E-mail: ppadachy@juta.co.za

Gauteng (Advocates), North Gauteng (Attorneys), Free State & North West – Björn Nitschke 
Cell: 083 561 2711  |  Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7209  |  Fax: +27 (0) 11 883 8169  |  E-mail: bnitschke@juta.co.za
South Gauteng  Attorneys, Mpumalanga, Limpopo & Zimbabwe – Johann Kruger 
Cell: 083 561 2708  |  Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7216  |  Fax: +27 (0) 11 883 8169  |  E-mail: jkruger@juta.co.za
Gauteng - Government & Parastatals – Shane Filtane 
Cell: 083 561 2706  |  Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7205  |  Fax: +27 (0) 11 883 8169  |  E-mail: sfiltane@juta.co.za
Gauteng - Corporate (Manufacturing, Engineering, Construction & Mining) – Mduduzi Tshabalala 
Cell: 083 460 7788  |  Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7220  |  Fax: +27 (0) 11 883 8169  |  E-mail: mtshabalala@juta.co.za
Gauteng - Corporate (Retail, Insurance, Auditing, Banking, Telecommunications & Pharma) – Vis Chetty 
Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7265  |  +27 (0) 11 883 8169  |  E-mail: vchetty@juta.co.za
KwaZulu-Natal, Lesotho, Bostwana, Swaziland &  Eastern Cape (incl. Border area) – Bev  Purdon 
Cell: 083 702 3617  |  Tel: +27 (0) 31 201 0671  |  Fax: +27 (0) 31 201 0898  |  E-mail: bpurdon@juta.co.za
Western, Northern Cape, Eastern Cape (excl. Border area), Namibia – Keegan O’Connell 
Cell: 078 097 4777  |  Tel: +27 (0) 21 659 2342  |  E-mail: koconnell@juta.co.za
Traders & International Universities: Law – Deena Pasqualli 
Cell: 083 278 2884  |  Tel: +27 (0) 21 659 2592  |  E-mail: dpasqualli@juta.co.za
Law Academic Consultant – Stefan Kruger 
Cell: 083 709 7883  |  Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7206  |  Fax: +27 (0) 11 883 8169  |  E-mail: skruger@juta.co.za

Sales Manager
Grace Kironde

Cell: 083 561 2703  |  Tel: +27 (0) 11 217 7200  |  Fax: +27 (0) 11 883 8169
E-mail: gkironde@juta.co.za

Juta Law, a division of Juta and Company (Pty) Ltd  |  Reg. No. 1919/001812/07  VAT Reg. No. 4520113319 

Receive a 20% discount on orders placed before 31 December 2015!

Prices are valid until 31 December 2016, include 14% VAT and exclude courier delivery, the cost of which will depend on the destination (street address) indicated below. 

Please supply  ____  copy/ies of SAIT Compendium of Tax Legislation 2016 (Vol. 1 & 2) – ISBN 978 1 48510 945 7 
(Normal price R950 / Discount price R760)

Please supply  ____  copy/ies of Juta’s Indirect Tax (2016 edition) – ISBN 978 1 48510 947 1
(Normal price R640 / Discount price R512)

Please supply  ____  copy/ies of Juta’s Income Tax Act 58 of 1962 (2016 edition) – ISBN 978 1 48510 952 5
(Normal price R475 / Discount price R380)

Return this order form to:  Juta Law Customer Services, Fax: 021 659 2360, E-mail: orders@juta.co.za 
OR your Juta Law Business Consultant.

JUTA TAX LEGISLATION 2016




